Agribusiness
Agricultural Economics
Agricultural Education
Agricultural Systems Mgt
Agronomy

Animal Sciences
Biological Engineering
Food Science

Horticulture & Landscape Architecture

Elementary Education
Social Studies Education
Special Ed/Elem Education

Aero & Astro Engineering
Biological Engineering
Biomedical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Industrial Engineering
Materials Science & Engr
Mechanical Engineering
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Number
Reporting

~

27
18
8
26
34
28
30
70
12
67

$18,000
$35,360
$31,208
$38,000
$30,000
$20,800
$37,500
$24,960
$37,796

$30,000
$30,000
$34,500

$33,280
$37,500
$55,000
$30,000
$50,000
$57,000
$50,000
$47,500
$32,000
$32,000

$40,500
$45,000
$38,000
$50,000
$43,500
$31,200
$57,310
$51,250
$45,000

$38,000
$35,250
$37,750

$60,000
$57,310
$65,000
$60,000
$60,000
$71,000
$70,000
$60,000
$50,000
$62,000

$50,000
$50,000
$46,000
$58,000
$47,000
$36,900
$70,000
$55,500
$50,000

$38,500
$38,000
$39,000

$65,000
$70,000
$70,500
$70,000
$60,000
$75,000
$71,000
$70,000
$58,500
$70,000

*Agriculture and Biological Engineering are majors within the College of Agriculture and are represented here solely for reporting purposes.

$57,000
$56,000
$54,000
$61,750
$52,500
$45,000
$72,000
$58,320
$55,000

$40,750
$39,000
$40,000

$77,500
$72,000
$72,000
$75,000
$65,000
$80,000
$75,000
$75,000
$66,250
$72,000

$82,000
$64,000
$60,000
$110,000
$56,000
$85,000
$77,500
$68,000
$60,000

$42,000
$42,500
$61,000

$85,000
$77,500
$72,000
$82,000
$72,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$72,000
$80,000

Average

$49,651
$49,073
$45,134
$61,357
$46,429
$39,852
$63,940
$53,360
$49,685

$38,615
$37,000
$41,429

$66,603
$63,940
$67,750
$64,942
$61,242
$77,661
$71,800
$68,371
$56,500
$67,098
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Number
Reporting

Average

Health & Kinesiology Majors 10 $26,000 $31,720 $35,000 $41,500 $50,000 $36,416
Health Sciences Majors 9 $27,000 $27,040 $36,000 $45,000 $60,000 $39,004
Hospitality & Tourism Mgmt 22 $24,960 $35,500 $45,000 $50,000 $65,000 $43,427
Human Dev't & Family Studies Majors 21 $17,000 $32,240 $35,360 $40,000 $59,000 $35,760
Nursing 42 $35,000 $50,000 $55,000 $60,000 $70,000 $54,630
Psychological Sciences Majors 7 $30,000 $34,000 $39,520 $43,500 $50,000 $39,217
Selling & Sales Management 34 $37,440 $45,500 $51,000 $59,250 $75,000 $52,807

Communication Majors 22 $24,960 $37,125 $40,000 $45,750 $65,000 $40,748
English Majors 19 $30,000 $34,000 $38,000 $45,380 $110,000 $43,592
Interior Design Prof Program 9 $31,200 $37,500 $40,000 $41,000 $45,000 $39,744
Law and Society 7 $32,000 $39,500 $40,000 $45,500 $57,000 $42,714
Political Science 9 $20,000 $40,000 $40,000 $52,000 $55,000 $41,889
Accounting 22 $40,000 $52,000 $55,500 $62,875 $68,000 $56,841
Economics 12 $45,000 $45,750 $52,500 $61,750 $72,000 $55,000
Finance 40 $40,000 $53,500 $60,000 $66,250 $85,000 $60,538
Industrial Management 16 $50,000 $53,750 $62,500 $72,750 $110,000 $65,625
Management 13 $31,200 $70,000 $70,000 $72,500 $75,000 $56,092
Marketing 17 $35,000 $50,000 $52,000 $57,000 $80,000 $53,529

Supply Chain Info & Analytics 9 $35,000 $50,000 $54,000 $65,000 $75,000 $58,556
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Aeronautic Engr Technology 7 $35,000
Building Const Mgmt Tech 37 $54,000
Computer & Information Tech 15 $40,000
Computer Graphics Tech 11 $40,000
Cybersecurity 16 $50,000
Industrial Engineering Tech 7 $50,000
Mechanical Engr Technology 30 $52,000
Actuarial Science 10 $27,000
Biology Majors 22 $25,000
Computer Science 71 $52,000
Veterinary Nurse 13 $26,000

$51,000
$58,000
$51,000
$45,500
$70,000
$52,500
$60,000

$61,000
$35,000
$71,000

$30,000

$65,000
$61,000
$58,000
$55,000
$71,500
$55,000
$65,000

$65,000
$39,000
$75,000

$35,000

$68,500
$65,000
$67,500
$58,000
$75,000
$59,500
$68,000

$70,000
$53,750
$85,000

$36,000

$75,000
$80,000
$75,000
$80,000
$82,000
$65,000
$85,000

$75,000
$75,000
$110,000

$40,000

Average

$59,143
$62,595
$57,933
$55,636
$70,875
$56,286
$65,867

$61,600
$44,435
$80,507

$33,682

Explanatory Notes for Salary Summary

1. The data are self-reported.

2. This report represents data collection that took place from March 2020 through January 2021.

3. The summary includes only those majors in which there were 7 or more graduates reporting salaries.

4. These salaries represent full-time positions.



