	Number Reporting	Low	25%	50%	75%	High	Average
AGRICULTURE							
Agribusiness	39	\$18,000	\$40,500	\$50,000	\$57,000	\$82,000	\$49,651
Agricultural Economics	23	\$35,360	\$45,000	\$50,000	\$56,000	\$64,000	\$49,073
Agricultural Education	9	\$31,208	\$38,000	\$46,000	\$54,000	\$60,000	\$45,134
Agricultural Systems Mgt	7	\$38,000	\$50,000	\$58,000	\$61,750	\$110,000	\$61,357
Agronomy	7	\$30,000	\$43,500	\$47,000	\$52,500	\$56,000	\$46,429
Animal Sciences	37	\$20,800	\$31,200	\$36,900	\$45,000	\$85,000	\$39,852
Biological Engineering	18	\$37,500	\$57,310	\$70,000	\$72,000	\$77,500	\$63,940
Food Science	10	\$24,960	\$51,250	\$55,500	\$58,320	\$68,000	\$53,360
Horticulture & Landscape Architecture	7	\$37,796	\$45,000	\$50,000	\$55,000	\$60,000	\$49,685
EDUCATION	1					1	
Elementary Education	26	\$30,000	\$38,000	\$38,500	\$40,750	\$42,000	\$38,615
Social Studies Education	7	\$30,000	\$35,250	\$38,000	\$39,000	\$42,500	\$37,000
Special Ed/Elem Education	7	\$34,500	\$37,750	\$39,000	\$40,000	\$61,000	\$41,429
ENGINEERING		1		1			1
Aero & Astro Engineering	27	\$33,280	\$60,000	\$65,000	\$77,500	\$85,000	\$66,603
Biological Engineering	18	\$37,500	\$57,310	\$70,000	\$72,000	\$77,500	\$63,940
Biomedical Engineering	8	\$55,000	\$65,000	\$70,500	\$72,000	\$72,000	\$67,750
Chemical Engineering	26	\$30,000	\$60,000	\$70,000	\$75,000	\$82,000	\$64,942
Civil Engineering	34	\$50,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$65,000	\$72,000	\$61,242
Computer Engineering	28	\$57,000	\$71,000	\$75,000	\$80,000	\$110,000	\$77,661
Electrical Engineering	30	\$50,000	\$70,000	\$71,000	\$75,000	\$110,000	\$71,800
Industrial Engineering	70	\$47,500	\$60,000	\$70,000	\$75,000	\$110,000	\$68,371
Materials Science & Engr	12	\$32,000	\$50,000	\$58,500	\$66,250	\$72,000	\$56,500
Mechanical Engineering	67	\$32,000	\$62,000	\$70,000	\$72,000	\$80,000	\$67,098
*Agriculture and Biological Engineering are majors withir	n the College of Agricultur	e and are represented	d here solely for repo	rting purposes.		-	

	Number Reporting	Low	25%	50%	75%	High	Average
HEALTH & HUMAN SCIENCES							
Health & Kinesiology Majors	10	\$26,000	\$31,720	\$35,000	\$41,500	\$50,000	\$36,416
Health Sciences Majors	9	\$27,000	\$27,040	\$36,000	\$45,000	\$60,000	\$39,004
Hospitality & Tourism Mgmt	22	\$24,960	\$35,500	\$45,000	\$50,000	\$65,000	\$43,427
Human Dev't & Family Studies Majors	21	\$17,000	\$32,240	\$35,360	\$40,000	\$59,000	\$35,760
Nursing	42	\$35,000	\$50,000	\$55,000	\$60,000	\$70,000	\$54,630
Psychological Sciences Majors	7	\$30,000	\$34,000	\$39,520	\$43,500	\$50,000	\$39,217
Selling & Sales Management	34	\$37,440	\$45,500	\$51,000	\$59,250	\$75,000	\$52,807
LIBERAL ARTS							
Communication Majors	22	\$24,960	\$37,125	\$40,000	\$45,750	\$65,000	\$40,748
English Majors	19	\$30,000	\$34,000	\$38,000	\$45,380	\$110,000	\$43,592
Interior Design Prof Program	9	\$31,200	\$37,500	\$40,000	\$41,000	\$45,000	\$39,744
Law and Society	7	\$32,000	\$39,500	\$40,000	\$45,500	\$57,000	\$42,714
Political Science	9	\$20,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$52,000	\$55,000	\$41,889
MANAGEMENT	1						
Accounting	22	\$40,000	\$52,000	\$55,500	\$62,875	\$68,000	\$56,841
Economics	12	\$45,000	\$45,750	\$52,500	\$61,750	\$72,000	\$55,000
Finance	40	\$40,000	\$53,500	\$60,000	\$66,250	\$85,000	\$60,538
Industrial Management	16	\$50,000	\$53,750	\$62,500	\$72,750	\$110,000	\$65,625
Management	13	\$31,200	\$70,000	\$70,000	\$72,500	\$75,000	\$56,092
Marketing	17	\$35,000	\$50,000	\$52,000	\$57,000	\$80,000	\$53,529
Supply Chain Info & Analytics	9	\$35,000	\$50,000	\$54,000	\$65,000	\$75,000	\$58,556

Number Reporting	Low	25%	50%	75%	High	Average
7	\$35,000	\$51,000	\$65,000	\$68,500	\$75,000	\$59,143
37	\$54,000	\$58,000	\$61,000	\$65,000	\$80,000	\$62,595
15	\$40,000	\$51,000	\$58,000	\$67,500	\$75,000	\$57,933
11	\$40,000	\$45,500	\$55,000	\$58,000	\$80,000	\$55,636
16	\$50,000	\$70,000	\$71,500	\$75,000	\$82,000	\$70,875
7	\$50,000	\$52,500	\$55,000	\$59,500	\$65,000	\$56,286
30	\$52,000	\$60,000	\$65,000	\$68,000	\$85,000	\$65,867
10	\$27,000	\$61,000	\$65,000	\$70,000	\$75,000	\$61,600
22	\$25,000	\$35,000	\$39,000	\$53,750	\$75,000	\$44,435
71	\$52,000	\$71,000	\$75,000	\$85,000	\$110,000	\$80,507
13	\$26,000	\$30,000	\$35,000	\$36,000	\$40,000	\$33,682
	Reporting 7 37 15 11 16 7 30 10 22 71	Reporting Low 7 \$35,000 37 \$54,000 15 \$40,000 11 \$40,000 16 \$50,000 7 \$50,000 30 \$52,000 10 \$27,000 22 \$25,000 71 \$52,000	Reporting Low 25% 7 \$35,000 \$51,000 37 \$54,000 \$58,000 15 \$40,000 \$51,000 15 \$40,000 \$51,000 11 \$40,000 \$51,000 16 \$50,000 \$70,000 7 \$50,000 \$52,500 30 \$52,000 \$60,000 10 \$27,000 \$61,000 22 \$25,000 \$35,000 71 \$52,000 \$71,000	Reporting Low 25% 50% 7 \$35,000 \$51,000 \$65,000 37 \$54,000 \$58,000 \$61,000 15 \$40,000 \$51,000 \$58,000 11 \$40,000 \$45,500 \$55,000 16 \$50,000 \$70,000 \$71,500 7 \$50,000 \$52,500 \$55,000 30 \$52,000 \$66,000 \$65,000 10 \$27,000 \$61,000 \$65,000 22 \$25,000 \$35,000 \$39,000 71 \$52,000 \$71,000 \$75,000	ReportingLow 25% 50% 75% 7\$35,000\$51,000\$65,000\$68,50037\$54,000\$58,000\$61,000\$65,00015\$40,000\$51,000\$58,000\$67,50011\$40,000\$45,500\$55,000\$58,00016\$50,000\$70,000\$71,500\$75,0007\$50,000\$52,500\$55,000\$59,50030\$52,000\$60,000\$665,000\$68,00010\$27,000\$61,000\$65,000\$70,00022\$25,000\$35,000\$39,000\$53,75071\$52,000\$71,000\$75,000\$85,000	Reporting Low 25% 50% 75% High 7 \$35,000 \$51,000 \$65,000 \$68,500 \$75,000 37 \$54,000 \$51,000 \$61,000 \$665,000 \$80,000 15 \$40,000 \$51,000 \$58,000 \$67,500 \$75,000 11 \$40,000 \$45,500 \$55,000 \$58,000 \$80,000 16 \$50,000 \$70,000 \$71,500 \$75,000 \$82,000 7 \$50,000 \$52,500 \$55,000 \$59,500 \$86,000 30 \$52,000 \$60,000 \$65,000 \$68,000 \$85,000 10 \$27,000 \$61,000 \$65,000 \$75,000 \$75,000 22 \$25,000 \$35,000 \$39,000 \$53,750 \$75,000 71 \$52,000 \$71,000 \$75,000 \$85,000 \$110,000

Explanatory Notes for Salary Summary

1. The data are self-reported.

2. This report represents data collection that took place from March 2020 through January 2021.

3. The summary includes only those majors in which there were 7 or more graduates reporting salaries.

4. These salaries represent full-time positions.